
EVTV Schedule — April 28 – May 4 
EVTV Bulletin Board runs in between shows, as well as from 9:45 pm ‐ 9:30 am.   Schedule is subject to change. 

 
 

MONDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:30A: Blue Zone Presentation 
11:00A: Randy Hedge (March 2023) 
12:00P: Cathedral of Song 
1:30P: Strings and Things 
2:30P: “Celebrate 60” Sculpture Presentation 
3:30P: Paper Birds (Jul. 2024) 
5:00P: The Unsinkable Delta Queen 
6:00P: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
7:00P: Paul Thelen Band (Feb. 2023) 
8:30P: Sentimental Reflections 
  
TUESDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:30A: Jenny Appleseed Presentation (Mar. 2022) 
11:30A: “Her Song Goes On” Hymn Festival 
1:30P: Dorothy Zerbe 
2:30P: Oshkosh North Solo & Ensemble 
3:30P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show (April 2024) 
4:30P: Dream Trains: Short Hops and Whistle Stops  
6:00P: Kate Voss and the Hot Sauce 
7:30P: Copper Box (October 2024) 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
  
 
 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:00A: Glen Navis (May 2024) 
11:30A: Sentimental Serenity  
12:30P: Franki Moscato (April 2024) 
2:00P: Mariachi Garibaldi (premiere) 
3:00P: Strings and Things 
4:00P: “Celebrate 60” Sculpture Presentation 
5:00P: Soda Pups (June 2019) 
6:00P: Erin Krebs Quartet 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Patti and Jeff 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
  
THURSDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:30A: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
12:00A: Jenny Appleseed Presentation (Mar. 2022) 
1:00P: Dorothy Zerbe 
2:00P: Oshkosh North Solo & Ensemble 
3:30P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show (April 2024) 
4:00P: Blue Zone Presentation 
5:00P: 20th Century Flashbacks: The Home Front 
6:00P: Kate Voss and the Hot Sauce 
7:30P: Copper Box (October 2024) 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
                 
 
 



FRIDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:00A: Glen Navis (May 2024) 
11:30A: Randy Hedge (March 2023) 
12:30P: Franki Moscato (April 2024) 
2:00P: “Celebrate 60” Sculpture Presentation 
3:00P: Mariachi Garibaldi 
4:00P: Strings and Things 
5:00P: The Signs and Rhymes of Burma-Shave  
6:00P: Sound Celebration (premiere) 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Patti and Jeff 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
  
SATURDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:00A: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
11:30A: Cathedral of Song 
1:00P: Jenny Appleseed Presentation (Mar. 2022) 
2:00P: Oshkosh North Solo & Ensemble 
3:00P: Dorothy Zerbe 
4:00P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show (April 2024) 
5:00P: Roadsters and Rumbleseats 
6:00P: Kate Voss and the Hot Sauce 
7:30P: Copper Box (October 2024) 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY 
9:30A: Mindful Movement 
10:30A: Marian Cross Trio (Nov. 2021) 
11:30P: “Her Song Goes On” Hymn Festival 
1:00P: Glen Navis (May 2024) 
2:30P: Mariachi Garibaldi 
3:30P: Franki Moscato (April 2024) 
5:00P: Sentimental Serenity 
6:00P: Erin Krebs Quartet 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Patti and Jeff 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
 


